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       Předkolumbovské civilizace na území dnešního 

           Mexika 



 

 

 

MEXIKO 

 

 

    

Základní údaje 

 

Oficiální název: 

Hlavní město: 

 

 

 
1 500 PNL 

 

 
1 000 PNL 

 

 

 

 

 500 PNL 

 

 

 

0 NL 

 

 

 

500 NL 

 

 

 

1000 NL 

 

 

 

 

1500 NL 

 

 

 

 

2 000 NL 
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                                   TOLTÉKOVÉ 
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